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Name

Déller Alexander
Schmidt Adrian
Schmidt Stefan

Husz Martin
Hable Alexander
Sattler Katharina

Stupka Andreas jun.

Stasser Christa
Sahman Iryna

De La Vega Elfriede

Eberl Eleonore
Letz Claudia

Pavic Milos
Fuhry Hans
Lampl Thomas
Flrlinger Franz
Varga Paul
Tanninger Roman
Hauser Karl

Putz Robert
Déller Rudolf
Hanisch Christian
Gerdenits Rene
Herzog Christian

in BLUMAU am 15. Janner 2011

Einzelschiitzen

Jugend 1
Verein
SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf

SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf
SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf

Jungschiitzen

SSV Blumau
SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf
SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf

Junioren

SG Baden 1560

Frauen

SSV Bumau
PSV Schwechat
SSV Bumau
HSV Panzer
PSV Schwechat

Manner

HSV Panzer

PSV Schwechat

SSV Blumau

ATV Gloggnitz

HSV Baden

HSV Panzer

SSV Blumau

ATV Gloggnitz

SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf
USV Kirchberg / Wechsel
SSV Blumau

SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf

P1

80
69
61

87
91
81

81

96
90
87
87
72

95
91
88
86
91
91
87
86
84
83
83
88

P2

80
61
63

90
84
78

84

91
89
87
89
59

91
92
90
90
87
90
81
89
88
88
83
84

P3

90
85
76

87

92
91
88
81
78

94
95
91
87
89
87
88
89
89
84
81
73

P4

89
88
78

79

88
93
90
82
62

89
88
92
91
85
84
90
81
81
84
85
80

Ergenis

160
130
124

356
348
313

331

367
363
352
339
271

369
366
361
354
352
352
346
345
342
339
332
325
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Jurak Albert
Hiermann Max
Hierath Oskar

Wolf Kurt

Herzog Erwin
Embst Herbert
Fasching Walter
Stachetsberger Wilhelm
Buchta Peter
Gansterer Josef
Neugebauer Paul
Neuherz Karl-Heinz
Kéhler Karl-Heinz
Gabmaier Erich

Takvorian Wolfgang
Sezima Karl

Szirota Herbert

Mag. Strasser Gerhard
Komatitsch Helmut
John Georg

Kawan Oskar

Lange Erwin

Samson Hans

Halbweis Ottilie

Ing. Fischer Kurt
Wagner Johann
Schleimer Ewald
Foit Kurt

Stuhl Karl
Grabner Franz
Seyer Franz
Halbweis Helmut
Schneider Johann

PSV Schwechat

SSV Blumau 1

Senioren 1

PSV Schwechat

HSV Panzer

HSV Panzer

SSV Blumau

SSV Blumau

USV Kirchberg / Wechsel
SSV Blumau

SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf
SG Baden 1560

USV Kirchberg / Wechsel
SSV Blumau

HSV Baden

PSV Schwechat

ZSSV Zwélfaxing

Senioren 2

ATV Gloggnitz
HSV Baden

HSV Panzer

SSV Blumau
HSV Baden

ATV Gloggnitz
HSV Baden
ZSSV zZwélfaxing
SG Baden 1560

Senioren 3

ZSSV zZwélfaxing

Senioren 3 aufg.

SSV Blumau

USV Kirchberg / Wechsel
HSV Panzer

HSV Baden

HSV Panzer

HSV Baden

SSV Blumau

ZSSV Zwélfaxing

PSV Schwechat

Luftpistolen - Mannschaft

Fuhry Hans
Sahman Iryna
Jurak Albert

Stasser Christa
Wolf Kurt
Lampl Thomas

92
90
87
90
86
87
87
88
80
83
90
77
74
56

89
86
89
86
88
85
83
74
61

80

94
87
88
92
89
88
90
82
73

366
363
375

367
359
361

95
88
92
88
88
87
86
85
87
83
85
81
77
82

90
86
85
88
86
87
76
69
74

87

93
94
89
88
88
81
83
80
81

93
90
89
87
94
88
90
85
81
86
84
84
82
74

89
88
80
91
85
90
76
82
61

81

95
92
95
92
84
88
83
76
80

1104

1087

95
92
92
94
85
84
80
83
91
84
76
83
75
66

88
89
93
80
86
80
79
73
72

375
360
360
359
353
346
343
341
339
336
335
325
308
278

356
349
347
345
345
342
314
298
268

248

282
273
272
272
261
257
256
238
234
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Jungsch.

Jugend

Jungsch.

Jugend

HSV Panzer

ATV Gloggnitz

HSV Baden

SSV Blumau 2

SSV Blumau 3

USV Kirchberg / Wechsel

Tanninger Roman
Hiermann Max
Hierath Oskar

John Georg
Takvorian Wolfgang
Fiirlinger Franz

Sezima Karl
Varga Paul
Komatitsch Helmut

Gerdenits Rene
Herzog Erwin
Husz Martin

Fasching Walter
Mag. Strasser Gerhard
De La Vega Elfriede

Embst Herbert
Hanisch Christian
Gansterer Josef

SV Klausen - Leopoldsdori Stachetsberger Wilhelm

SG Baden 1560

Stachetsberger Wilhelm
Hauser Karl

Buchta Peter

Jurak Albert

Schleimer Ewald
Neugebauer Paul

Mag. Strasser Gerhard

Hable Alexander
Schmidt Stefan
Husz Martin
Déller Alexander

Déller Rudolf
Herzog Christian

Samson Hans
Buchta Peter
Stupka Andreas jun.

Teiler

SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf
SSV Blumau

SG Baden 1560

PSV Schwechat

HSV Panzer

SSV Blumau

SSV Blumau

SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf
SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf
SSV Blumau

SV Klausen - Leopoldsdorf

352
360
360

342
356
354

349
352
345

332
353
356

343
345
352

346
339
336

341
342
325

268
339
331

46.0
47.0
54.0
56.0
60.0
67.0
99.0

83.0
107.0
210.0
308.0

1072

1052

1046

1041

1040

1021

1008

938
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